
P300  
ATTACHMENT 1 

 

ADOPT Position Adjustment Resolution No. 26262 to reallocate the salary of Veterinary 

Assistant (BKRA) (represented) from salary plan and grade QA5 1063 ($4,492.91- $5,461.15) to 

($4,717.55-$5,734.21), Animal Shelter Veterinarian-Exempt (BKS1) (unrepresented) from salary 

plan and grade B85 1957 ($10,897.07-$13,245.46) to ($11,441.93-$13,907.73), and Chief of 

Shelter Medicine-Exempt (BKD1) (unrepresented) from salary plan and grade B85 1958 

($12,761.56- $15,511.75) to ($13,399.64-$16,287.34) in the Animal Services Department. 


